MONTPELLIER FRANCE
1er et 2 MAIl 1993



1993 - EUROPEAN GOLD CUP TOURNAMENT

MONTPELLIER - FRANCE
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DIES SINGLE

ITALY MULAS Mariangela 20 186 232 173 170 179 182 1122 187,00
FINLAND VALTONEN Mervi 27 151 194 192 171 189 178 1075 179,17
FRANCE LAUGROST Claudine 18 205 148 173 182 167 207 1082 180,33
MALTA AZZOPARDI Jacqueline 29 148 183 176 139 149 161 956 159,33
GREECE MELACHRINIDOU Mary 27 159 160 17t 147 153 157 947 157,83
SCOTLAND BIONDI Cawmina 23 146 119 151 163 165 195 939 156,50
NETHERLANDS TIESEMA Antine 35 171 112 146 166 134 118 847 141,17
DENMARK REDKE Karin 20 132 160 200 170 105 149 916 6 152,67
ISRAEL NIR Nava 26 148 165 156 162 120 128 879 6 146,50
IRELAND JACKSON Pamicia 20 154 139 160 131 155 150 889 6 148,17
ENGLAND WIGHAM Sybil 32 109 189 116 136 122 131 803 6 133,83
NthIRELAND  WEIR Maric 29 124 135 164 120 140 130 I3 6 13550
SWEDEN GUSTAFSSON  Carina 6 157 180 146 143 163 154 943 6 157.17
BELGIUM LEHAMBRE Nadia 32 138 114 120 128 103 145 748 124,67
AUSTRIA VOGERLE Christine 20 107 130 118 132 115 158 6 126,67




DIES SINGLE 2nd block (12 games)

FINLAND VALTONEN. Mervi 8 200 167 269 170 163 200 1169 1217 187,00
GREECE MELACHRINIDO Mary 13 180 146 192 203 173 200 1094 1172 170,08
MALTA AZ7ZOPARDI Jacqueline 27 173 155 124 166 195 133 946 1108 158,50
BELGIUM LEHAMBRE Nadia 32 169 175 167 183 202 149 1045 1237 149,42
FRANCE LAUGROST Claudine 0 165 178 168 145 150 171 977 977 171,58
SCOTLAND BIONDI Catrina 23 158 144 157 148 161 167 935 1073 156,17
ITALY MULAS Mariangela 1 164 161 121 146 120 161 873 879 166,25
ISRAEL NIR Nava 24 149 128 147 171 167 136 898 1042 148,08
DENMARK REDKE Karin 20 178 138 133 138 152 179 918 1038 152,83
ENGLAND  WIGHAM Sybil 32 165 115 143 181 139 137 880 1072 140,25
Nth IRELAND WEIR Marie 29 118 177 110 145 167 175 892 1066 142,08
IRELAND JACKSON Patricia 20 138 122 95 129 163 148 795 915 140,33
SWEDEN GUSTAFSSON  Carina 178 126 133 155 156 148 896 932 153,25
NETHERLAN TIESEMA Antine 123 151 132 122 123 O 651 826 136,18
AUSTRIA VOGERLE Christine 162 103 116 108 111 95 695 815 121,25
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DIES SINGLE 3rd block (18 games)

FINLAND VALTONEN Mervi 8
BELGIUM LEHAMBRE Nadia 32
MALTA AZZOPARDI Jacqueline 27
GREECE MELACHRINIDOU Mary 13
SCOTLAND  BIONDI Catrina 23
ENGLAND WIGHAM Sybil 32
ISRAEL NIR Nava 24
FRANCE LAUGROST Claudine 0
ITALY MULAS Mariangela 1
IRELAND JACKSON Patricia
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GENTS SINGLE 1st block (6 games
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GENTS SINGLE 2nd block (12

AUSTRIA

DENMARK

RINGSEIS Fritz

FREDERIKSEN  Jeppe

Nth IRELAND MACKENZIE Gerald
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GENTS SINGLE 3rd block (18 games

AUSTRIA RINGSEIS
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NETHERLAND VERWEYMEREN
GREECE MELACHRINIDIS
DENMARK  FREDERIKSEN
ITALY MANASSERO
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MALTA FARRUGIA
IRELAND KELLY

ISRAEL GENIS
ENGLAND WILLIAMS
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EUROPEAN GOLD CUP TOURNAMENT
MONTPELLIER FRANCE

FINLAND VALTONEN Mervi
SCOTLAND BIONDI Catrina

MALTA AZZOPARDI Jacqueline
GREECE MELACHRINIDOU Mary
BELGIUM LEHAMBRE Nadia

ENGLAND WIGHAM Sybil

AUSTRIA RINGSEIS Fritz
BELGIUM BERTIN J Claude
FRANCE FERAUD Eric

North IRELAND MACKENZIE Gérald
NETHERLAND VERWEYMEREN Gérardus
SWEDEN ANDERSSON Kent

LADIES SINGLE FINAL

3493
3241
3309
3296
3318
3171

4 145164 94 123 128
22 155 136 145 159 170
24 131 141 136 126 149
11 146 114 158 163 166
26 121 159 125 153 101
32 167 186 151 141 114

GENTS SINGLE FINAL

3541
3417
3341
3397
3340
3364

0 157 176 236 176 217
7 145 201 221 197 258
0 191 181 204 203 196
4 172 177 140 166 200
14 209 168 183 133 168
0 198 163 202 159 149

SERIE

654
765
683
747
659
759

962
1022
975
855
861
871

SERIE CUMUL
CUMUL HP Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 SCRATCH HCP

680
863
789
801
773
897

972
1060
985
881
927
881

HCP

4173
4104
4098
4097
4091
4068

4513
4477
4326
4278
4267
4245



®  EUROPEAN GOLD CUP 1993
MONTPELLIER - FRANCE

MONTPELLIER FRANCE
1er ot 2 MAI 1993
- SCRATCH HP TOTAL
DAMES
3éme MALTA AZZORPARDI Jacqueli 151 24 175
119 22 141
2éme SCOTLAND BIONDI Catrina
WINNER MALTA AZZORPARDI Jacqueli 122 24 146
lére FINLAND VALTONEN Mervi 244 4 248
HOMMES
3éme FRANCE FERAUD Eric 187 0 187
2éme BELGIUM BERTIN Jean Claude 158 7 165
WINNER FRANCE FERAUD Eric 200 0 200
AUSTRIA RINGSEIS Fritz 197 0 197

1ére



